E T 744

Federacéo de Automobilismo de Sao Paulo

TROFEU AYRTON SENNA

JUNIOR - F4 (ARTODROMO INT. SPEED PARK 1,214 km ._._.
FINAL 18/06/2022 11:19 L
| N

Race (20 Laps) started at 11:20:03

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Gap s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day LapTm Gap $1 S2 S3
(032) DAVI ALKIMIN (089) RICK GOTTEMS
1 112149815 56.282 12.334 23.136 20812 1 11:21:52.323 58.715 14.018 23.608 21.089
2 112244491 54.676 -1.606 11578 22562 20536 2 112247655 55.332 -3.383 11.801 22.831 20.700
3 112344638 1:00.147 +5.471 11.492 27.892 20.763 3 11:2342568 54913 -0.419 11595 22713 20.605
4 11:2438.9% 54.358 -5.789 11.391 22568 20.399 4 112437812 55.244 +0.331 11.506 23.144 20.504
5  11:22533.903 54.907 +0.549 11.298 23.044 20.565 5  11:2532628 54.816 0428 11.457 22692 20.667
6  11:26:28.221 54318 -0.589 11.386 22543 20.389 6  11:26:27.448 54.820 +0.004 11.445 22770 20.605
7 112722552 54.331 +0.013 11.381 22.406 20544 7 112722474 54.726 -0.094 11.462 22.506 20.668
8 11:2816.741 54.189 -0.142 11.294 22.369 20526 8 11:22817.154 54.980 +0.254 11.471 23.110 20.399
9 11291069 53.955 -0.234 11.426 22.204 20.325 9 11:29:11.351 54.197 -0.783 11.455 22434 20.308
10 11:3004.425 53.729 -0.226 11.386 22.110 20.233 10 11:30:11.711 1:00.360 +6.163 11.387 22502 26.471
1 11:30:58.167 53.742 +0.013 11.297 22.105 20.340 1 11:31:06 402 54.691 -5.669 11.654 22.550 20.487
12 11:3151.751 53.584 -0.158 11.342 22.068 20174 12 11:3201.010 54.608 -0.083 11.581 22.406 20.621
13 11:3245212 53.461 -0.123 11.237 22.118 20.106 13 11:3255.693 54.683 +0.075 11.499 22.413 20.771
14 11:3338.779 53.567 +0.106 11.354 22111 20.102 14 11:3350.940 55.247 +0.564 11.668 22.920 20.659
15 11:34:33.466 54.687 +1.120 11.634 22,668 20.385 15 11:3445.326 54.386 -0.861 11.501 22557 20.328
16 11:3528.248 54.782 +0.095 11.460 22.481 20.841 16 11:35:39.486 54.160 -0.226 11.470 22.302 20.388
17 11:3624.393 56.145 +1.363 11.607 23.883 20.655 17 11:36:33.848 54.362 +0.202 11.430 22.415 20517
18 11:37:18.313 53.920 -2.225 11.365 22.187 20.368 18 11:37:28.070 54222 -0.140 11.436 22373 20413
19 11:38:12.000 53.687 -0.233 11.364 22.156 20.167 19 11:3822.251 54.181 -0.041 11.434 22.350 20.397
20 11:39:05.902 53.902 +0.215 11.362 22.090 20.450 20 11:39:16.766 54515 +0.334 11.415 22.423 20677
(077) HENRY LUCAS (027) HEITOR FARIAS
11:21:51 290 57297 13.067 23.248 20.992 1 112151455 57 758 13566 23.182 21010
2 11:22246.640 55.350 -1.947 11.629 22.987 20.734 2 11:22246.320 54.865 -2.893 11.505 22657 20.703
3 11:22341.360 54.720 -0.630 11.466 22561 20.693 3 11:2340.8% 54574 -0.291 11.468 22.472 20.634
4 11:22435708 54.348 -0.372 11.540 22.411 20.397 4 1122435209 54.315 -0.259 11.474 22.236 20.605
5 112529813 54.105 -0.243 11.387 22.292 20.426 5  11:2529.374 54.165 -0.150 11.480 22.234 20.451
6  11:26:23.985 54.172 +0.067 11.375 22344 20.453 6  11:26:23.502 54.128 -0.037 11.433 22.193 20.502
7 1127118156 54.171 -0.001 11.407 22220 20544
8 112812576 54.420 +0.249 11.507 22311 20.602
9 11:2907.024 54.448 +0.028 11.432 22.321 20.695
10 11:3001.829 54.805 +0.357 11.715 22.469 20.621
1 11:30:56.502 54673 -0.132 11.645 22249 20.779
12 11:3150522 54.020 -0.653 11516 22.199 20.305
13 11:3244.681 54.159 +0.139 11.405 22.309 20.445
14 11:33:38.687 54.006 -0.153 11.406 22208 20.392
15 11:34:33.266 54.579 +0.573 11597 22.569 20.413
16 11:35:28.112 54.846 +0.267 11.334 22.731 20.781
17 11:3625.451 57.339 +2.493 11.580 24.821 20.938
18 11:37:19.656 54.205 -3.134 11.463 22.486 20.256
19 11:38:13.109 53.453 -0.752 11.166 22.128 20.159
20 11:39.07.076 53.967 +0.514 11.235 22377 20.355
(012) PIETRO MELLO
11:21:52.751 58.896 14287 23591 21.018
2 1122248556 55.805 -3.091 11.613 23.418 20.774
3 11:22342.863 54.307 -1.498 11.465 22.467 20.375
4 11:22438.125 55.262 +0.955 11.342 23.306 20614
5 112532875 54.750 -0.512 11.519 22531 20.700
6 112627595 54.720 -0.030 11.501 22638 20.581
7 11272232 54.729 +0.009 11.588 22764 20.377
8 112817518 55.194 +0.465 11.466 23.201 20527
9 11:29:11.659 54.141 -1.053 11.446 22333 20.362
10 11:3006.529 54.870 +0.729 11.375 22.346 21.149
1 11:31:00.593 54.064 -0.806 11.494 22271 20.299
12 11:3154.824 54.231 +0.167 11.469 22.397 20.365
13 11:3248.697 53.873 -0.358 11.375 22213 20.285
14 11:3342615 53.918 +0.045 11.303 22247 20.368
15 11:34:36.447 53.832 -0.086 11.345 22215 20272
16 11:35:30.379 53.932 +0.100 11.432 22.166 20.334
17 11:3624.502 54.123 +0.191 11.422 22.449 20.252
18 11:37:18.758 54.256 +0.133 11.468 22323 20.465
19 11:38:12.905 54.147 -0.109 11.319 22518 20310
20 11:39.07.757 54.852 +0.705 11.336 23.228 20.288
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